KBC - Treue - Cup
Hausturniere bis:

Turniere:

152
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OBV - Nr.:

3047
4514
6851
5643
5284
991
6280
5288
1960
4736
2007
4734
2830
4921
361
4181
7195
1458
312
3036
2772
4985
556
7004
4742
5295
6630
5436
7291
2913
2307
41
4731
1939
2169
4743
4435
5296
4737
2128
6471
7041
5477
836
2107
119
6897
4632
3846

Name:

KLEEDORFER Otto
DIRLENBACH lise
WIMMER Krista
MAGYAR Helga
BAMMER Elisabeth
FOSTEL Hilde
HONEK Anton
KOLLER Irmgard
FURTHMAYR Monika
LUSTIG Christa
MESZARICH Eva
PFINGSTNER Walter
BLAZEK Marie-Louise
BURIAN Wolfgang
LOCKEL Renate
RIEDL Anna-Marie
HOCHSTOGER Roland
TERRANEO Gerhilt
KIRSCH Liselotte
SAUER Heidemarie
WASSER Doris
SAUER Robert
WILHELM Gernot
HASLINGER Christine
Angelika Jahnke
ZEHETMAYR Monika
DEISS Claudia

ZIMA Rudolf
SCHEBEK Wilhelm
WINKLER Peter
WINTERINK Edda
JAUSCHOWETZ Dieter
URSCHALL Romana
PONHOLZER Maria
KRONABETTER Manfred
Uwe Jahnke
KOSICEK Gertraud
ZEHETMAYR Walter
KRAL Edith
SCHRAMMEL Renate
SCHLECHTER Manfred
HOGGERL Norbert
HOFBOCK Josef

THOMASBERGER Hannelore

BALBIER Evelyne
ADELSBERGER Heimo
ADELSBERGER Renate

BUCZOLICH-GRIESS Gernot

BROJER Maria

22.12.2022

20.12.2022



KBC - Treue - Cup 22.12.2022

Hausturniere bis: 20.12.2022
Turniere: OBV - Nr.: Name:
21 2523 KREUTZER Barbara
19 715 FRANZEL Robert
18 4857 STOCKHAMMER Roswitha
18 6800 MUTZ Johannes
18 1630 SCHMIEDT Alfred
16 6419 LANGER Brigitte
16 1736 WEIXLBRAUN Herbert
16 6420 LANGER Carl-Heinz
15 7290 KARAATLI-RENTSCH Eda
15 4467 KONIG Sieglind
15 6843 WINKLER Margarete
14 4732 SPRINZL Ginter
13 1035 GRUMM Susanne
12 4436 KOSICEK Friedrich
12 8 BOSAK Gerhard
12 6034 SCHREIBER Joelle
1 3639 SAPSAL Anna
7221 LESSIAK Lore
2477 SEYFRIED Elfriede
6799 MUTZ Daniela
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2116
233
6737
2852
0
764
4547
4614
4791
3281
4790
1902
2478
2458
89
1040
5724
460
1711
20
1751
1659
1121
2893
2838
2143
3687
5901
2964

WALTHER Rainer
GRUMM Hans-Richard
EIPELDAUER Giinter
LANDAU Daniel
DIRLENBACH lise
MENEDETTER Christine
HIESLEITNER Elfriede
HACKL Karin

LEIFER Paul

ZELNIK Peter

LEIFER Helga
MENDELBAUM Walter
HACKL Werner
BUSCHINA Irmtraud
SCHERZER Gert
GYIMESI Herta
PICHLER Elisabeth
SCHILHAN Klaus
Thomas Knob

Jorg Eichholzer

Peter Umshaus
TOMASEK Robert
Markus Knob
Christoph Bamberger
KRATOCHWIL Peter
MARADA Hedy

Dieter Schulz
SCHANDL Christine
HLAVICZA Ingrid



KBC - Treue - Cup 22.12.2022

Hausturniere bis: 20.12.2022
Turniere: OBV - Nr.: Name:
3 1124 Albert Kofler
3 3343 Nikoline Stadlmann
3 4015 Marianne De Mare
3 7433 LEHNERT Herbert
3 6151 Rodica Guja
3 6210 TSOHOHEY Ulrike
3 2167 Johannes HofstAxtter
3 926 Siegfried Lendwai
3 762 Wolfgang Mayer
3 99 Heinz Stadler
2 2295 ARTMER lIse Betina
2 3745 ROKYTA Martin
2 116 Michael Zupancic
2 423 LEHNERT Herbert
2 139 HORNLEIN Roswitha
2 339 KUBAK Fritz
2 1000 GABLER Nora
2 186 EHGARTNER Hans
2 2867 ADELSBERGER Helmut
2 3122 GRANAT Alexander
2 3647 WADL Sabine
2 4740 ZECHA Kristina
2 5744 Dragomir Jovanovic
2 5987 BAUREK Jutta
2 5474 WINKLER Robert
2 6426 ENGELBERGER Karin
2 6615 GAUDERNAK Ruth
2 4924 GAMMEL Herbert
2 4904 WEISS Brigitte
2 6728 BELIN Aurelie
2 4588 BREITENSTEIN Christa
2 6946 SCHWALM Evelyn
2 7014 HANDEREK Manfred
2 7063 Julie Zhou
2 7438 AHLFELD Brigitte
2 4545 KOCOUREK Johann
2 7361 RADEK Karl
2 77 SCHWALM Stefan
2 7338 VALSKY Anton
1 6325 Elisabeth Kadlec
1 6576 KADRIEV Barbara
1 6539 SONNTAGBAUER Gerald
1 6499 CHARKOW Elisabeth
1 6432 Edeltraud Wagner-Lothaller
1 68 Erich MAViller
1 1351 KREJCY Elisabeth
1 6412 Ulli Lorinser
1 80 Stefan Propst
1 1569 Nikolaus Chorherr



KBC - Treue - Cup
Hausturniere bis:

Turniere:
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OBV - Nr.:

6636
6064
5932
1507
5642

158

323
7159
6918
6868
6866

982
6861
6713
7200
5930
6712

876
7270
7120
7285
6865
4479
4677
4643
4587
3093
4570
3184
3200
8129
1925
3558
4788
4474
4348
4344
4322
3857
4006
4228
4214
3304
2267
4546
5715
4197
5380
5367

Name:

SEGER Christine
PENDL Michael
MYAHOV Hristo
WERNLE Sascha
Andrea Neumayr
BOSAK Paul
KOSCHIER Renate
Karin Pernkopf
Johannes Elchner
KUTSCHERA Alexander
Michaela Rochus

Doris Fischer

KIEHAS Margit

EDER Gerhard
SKRABAL Florian
TURCSANYI Manuela
EDER Margareta
ANGEBRANDT Dietlind Edith
Alexander Haltrich
KORGER Eva
OBERRIEDMULLER Richard
Johann Rochus
MEISEL Elisabeth
Marianne Doutlik
MITTERMAYR Andrea
BREITENSTEIN Horst
Gerhard Mocza
Tassilo Neuwirth
OHRNER Ingeborg
BEZGOVSEK Franz
Manuel Jindra
STENDER Waltraud
Gerlinde Sifkovits
Christine Jirss
ANGEBRANDT Martin
WIESELMAYER Franz
KALCHBAUER Michael
DELLA LUCIA Claudia

22.12.2022

20.12.2022

NANEVSKI-NITSCHE Sylvestra

Helmut Puregger

Susi Falchetto

Johann Weinzettl

Klaus Kopplinger
ZIMMERMANN Walter E.
SCHNEIDER Ingeborg
WEITHOFER Michael
Claudius Paesold
SCHEINER Carina
Raffael Wadl



KBC - Treue - Cup
Hausturniere bis:

Turniere:
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OBV - Nr.:

5315
2133
5287
4702
5236
4730
5157
5139
5133
5001
2480
2602
4860
4818
1858
5273

Name:

ANDESSNER Bibiane
NIERLICH Peter
HACKER Jirgen
STYBLO Nora
Christiane Werner
DELPOS Helene
DAICHENDT Lieselotte
SOMMEREGGER Ulrike
KAISER JUN. Karl
KUNISCH Wolfgang
KAIL Karin

Bernd Saurer

Renate Stockhammer
Ulrike Bachmaier
MAIER Etta
SCHNEIDER Erna

22.12.2022

20.12.2022



